

Property Department Fee Schedules effective 1.1.2024

Document Type	Unit Price
Most Property Documents Presented for Recording Child Support Release of Lien Child support Lien Federal Tax Lien Federal Judgment Release State Tax Lien UCC Financing Statement /UCC Financing Statement Partial Release/Amendment Plat and Plat Amendment Plat Copy Posting	\$25.00 \$0 \$0 \$30.00 \$30.00 \$15.00 \$35.00 \$49.00 each page \$10.00 \$3.00
Additional Fees That May Apply To Any Document Presented For Recording	Ψ0.00
Additional Names (6+) Additional Pages Blanket Assignment Open Records Request	\$0.25 \$4 \$0.25 Public Information Cost Estimate Model is available on the Attorney General's Website
FTP Copy Electronic Copies 1-10 Electronic Copies 11+ Certified Copy NSF Fee Postage	\$25.00 1.00 \$1.00 .10 \$5.00 \$30.00 Calculated